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302
402
219
102
415
214
306
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217

213
426
808
418
515
413
802
416
303
513
427
210
308
520
804
401
511
310
425
212
430
305
521
417
420
619
421
409
806
410
309
428
617
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1

524
422
801
525
503
507

Pfijmeni a jméno
Sejstal Ondra
Endler Filip
§Iajchrt Filip
Kopecky Stépén
Dvoracek Tobias
Linet Pavel
Jindfich Pavel
Gdula Lukas

Januska David

Fanderlik David

Zrst Petr

Bula Ondrej
Trojan Tomas
Klecker Frantisek
Pavlll Karel
Svoboda Jakub
Becka Vojtéch
Jakoubek Pavel
Silhan Jakub
Trojan Tomas
Ippoldt Michal
Hanzal Jan
Charvat Ondrej
Holovej Jan
Senold Prokop
Cupl Thomas
Papez Tomas
Tomicek Lubos
Slavicek Petr
Liemessing Cedric
Miller Milan
Robert Benedix
Prlicha Bedfrich
Jifinec Jifi
Muzik Vit
Vejvoda Josef
Picha Jan

Tichy Josef
Svagrovsky Oliver
Krupka Robert
Nevole Vladimir
Beranek Milan
Knézicky Pavel
Milec Jifincova
Jana

Cerny Bartolomgj
Vyhnalek Michal
Jonasek Jan
Nejedly Ondrej
Kopr Karel
Lacina Petr
Sejstal Vit

Team

Ustecké centrum cyklistiky

Lawi Stars Giant
Kolokram

LAWI Stars - GIANT
Retonic Kovo Praha
Sport aredl Kliny

CEZ Cyklo Team Tabor
TFD

UNLIMITED KM TRADING
(074

UNLIMITED KM TRADING
(o4

@ondracoach

SK Favorit Bilina z.s
FUNBIKE Team UL
prichozi

CK Kolokram

TJ Stadion Louny

CK Vinohradské Slapky
Koloshop Team Teplice
SK Favorit Bilina z.s
KUC Bikesport Ustf n.L.

TAMA Kralovice
SKP Most
TJ Stadion Louny

Integray L27 Cycling Team

Messenger Praha
Stark Cycling Team
Forbidden

Tama Kralovice

DSC 1898 E.V.

Sport Import

CK Vinohradské Slapky
Lawi Stars - Giant

AC Sparta Praha

KCL Kooperativa Svijany
SK FAVORIT BILINA
CK Slavoj Terezin

SK Favorit Bilina
Kuchyné Lipa

Varta

Cyklo Team Killi

TFD

MERIDA BIKE RANCH TEAM

SK Favorit Bilina
Active Tour Team
UCC

KC Slavia Praha
CK Kramolin

KL Sport Most

https://www.amaterskaliga.cz/inc/getvysledky.php?id=480

Trat'

72 km - 4 okruhy
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72 km - 4 okruhy
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72 km - 4 okruhy
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72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy

72 km - 4 okruhy

72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy

Kod kategorie

M19
M30
M40
M19
J

M40
M19
M30

M19

M19

M19
M40
KM

M40
M50
M40
KM

M40
M30
M50
M40
M19
M30
M50
KM

M40
M50
M30
M40
M19
M40
M30
M50
M40
M40
M60
M40
M40
KM

M40
M30
M40
M60

z

J
M50
M40
KM
M50
M50
M50

Cilovy Cas
01:46:05.0
01:46:05.8
01:46:37.0
01:49:13.6
01:49:14.5
01:49:14.8
01:49:16.4
01:49:17.8

01:49:20.3

01:52:29.2

01:52:31.2
01:52:37.7
01:52:38.2
01:52:50.5
01:52:50.8
01:52:51.0
01:52:51.7
01:52:52.6
01:52:52.8
01:52:52.9
01:52:52.9
01:52:53.6
01:52:53.9
01:52:54.1
01:52:54.4
01:52:55.3
01:52:55.3
01:52:55.6
01:52:55.6
01:52:55.9
01:52:56.0
01:52:56.0
01:52:56.5
01:52:58.4
01:53:05.6
01:53:06.7
01:53:33.0
01:54:31.1
01:54:31.4
01:54:31.5
01:54:31.9
01:54:32.3
01:54:34.9

01:54:50.1

01:56:48.9
01:57:23.5
01:57:23.8
01:57:24.2
01:57:24.5
01:57:24.7
01:57:24.9
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24

26
14
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27
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53
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56
57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

107

512
423
605
211
419
707

209

514
215
4

412
424
110
506
408
612
216
519
604
304
610
404
429
609
414
510
518
411
522
702
618
504
611
807

710

708
517
407
406
616
101
505
3

516
109
307
803
703
5

615
620
607
706
606
106

701

Nedvéd Radek
Sindelar Ladislav
Prager Karel
Cafourek Vaclav
Krupicka Petr
Jech Tomas

Pleva Jan

zof Zdenek
Hampl Ondfrej
Wiednerova Klara
Savinov Anton
Rulik OldFich
Rakova Jitka
Némec Zdenék
Sestak Jan

Smid Lud&k
Soucek Jonas
Tdama Jifi

Polan Miloslav
Cerny Martin
Marek Jifi

Stanc Milan

Koci Ivan
Krummer Radoslav
Habenicht Tomas
Pacovsky Tomas
Semerad Josef
Masek Petr
Vrbka Tomas
Molhancova Nikol
Kopecky Petr
Strunc Tomas
Stransky Michal
Vosahlo Filip

Kasal Jifi

Kral Josef

Pleva Jan

Kuba Michal

Vichr Libor
Kronich Josef
Dolezalova Hana
Havlicek Tomas
Antalova Ladislava
Schafer Jan
Ippoldtova Zdenka
Blimel Tomas
Senold Melichar
Fucik Josef
KuliSova Kristyna
Sajner Libor

Jifik Zdenék
Rlbling Uwe
Mojzi$ Jaromir
Vasko Jifi
Chrudimska Jana

Gololbrach
Hartmut

O Radovesickou kostku absolutné

KL sport Most

Stark cycling team

CK Vinohradské Slapky
Dexter Cycling

prichozi

Cyklisticky oddil Kbely

DANY-FIT-SORT-TEAM

Ustecké Centrum Cyklistiky

SK Favorit Bilina
prichozi

Alisy

SKP Most

KCR
@ondracoach

TJ Stadion Louny

UNLIMITED KM Trading CZ

Varta

SKP Most

SK Favorit Bilina
Kolokram

CFC Kladno

UNLIMITED KM Trading CZ

Slavia Karlovy Vary

KCR Roudnice nad Labem

Dexter Cycling
Kuchyné Lipa

VARTA

Cyklo ATOM

Merida Bikeraces Team
Stark Cycling Team
prichozi

TJ Slavia Karlovy Vary
TJ Stadion Louny

KCL KOOPERATIVA
SVIJANY

Kbely cycling team

SK FAVORIT Bilina z.s.
SK FAVORIT Bilina
Z.FZ.

SK Favorit Bilina

AC Sparta Praha

SKP Most

SK FAVORIT BILINA
SK Favorit Bilina

KUC Bikesport Usti n.L.
Kuchyné Lipa

TJ Stadion Louny
Rohozec AmixTeam

Team Cyklotrener Varnsdorf

CK Floratex Chomutov
Bikesportmohelnice
Dresden SC

TJ Stadion Louny

SK Favorit Bilina
KoloshopTeam

Dresden SC

https://www.amaterskaliga.cz/inc/getvysledky.php?id=480

72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy

SK FAVORIT Bilina
z.s."

72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy

72 km - 4 okruhy

72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy

72 km - 4 okruhy

M50
M40
M60
M40
M40
M70

72 km -4
okruhy

M50
M19

M40
M40
740
M50
M40
M60
M19
M50
M60
M30
M60
M40
M40
M60
M40
M50
M50
M40
M50
KZ

M60
M50
M60
KM

M70

M70
M50
M40
M40
M60
740
M50

M50
740
M30
M

M70

M60
M60
M60
M70
M60
Z40

M70

01:57:25.3
01:57:25.7
01:57:26.1
01:57:27.4
01:57:29.0
01:57:29.1

M19

01:57:29.8
01:57:32.4
01:57:33.6
01:57:34.1
01:57:40.4
01:57:42.3
01:58:18.9
01:58:32.9
02:01:08.4
02:03:15.2
02:05:14.4
02:05:59.6
02:06:13.0
02:06:13.6
02:06:15.3
02:06:15.3
02:06:16.7
02:06:17.2
02:06:17.2
02:06:32.1
02:06:36.2
02:10:09.4
02:11:42.3
02:11:42.5
02:12:36.1
02:13:02.4
02:13:36.3

02:13:52.6

02:13:53.0
02:13:53.4
02:13:57.8
02:13:58.3
02:13:58.9
02:14:00.4
02:14:39.6
02:18:34.8
02:18:34.9
02:19:44.4
02:19:58.7
02:20:36.6
02:20:37.3
02:21:21.3
02:21:22.6
02:21:24.6
- 1 kolo

- 1 kolo

- 1 kolo

- 1 kolo

- 1 kolo

01:57:29.7
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21
22
30
15
23

108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119

120
121
122
123

704
709
509
508
405
608
523
705
107
809
613

108

810
805
103
614
403

Krajcik Josef
HANUS Miroslav
Hrbek Martin
Krebs Vaclav
RUzi¢ka Ludék
Sidlo Zdenék
Rychtar Ivan
Koloc Josef
Miksovska Alena
Sedlacek Zdenék
Riha Josef
MojziSova
Jaroslava
Hammer Adam
Svagrovska Sofie
Svobodova Jana
ALBERT Vladimira
Chalupny Zdenék

O Radovesickou kostku absolutné

DEXRER Cycling
Kuchyné Lipa

CK Floratex Chomutov
AVZO Rana

Teplice

SKP Most

prichozi

KCL Kooperativa-Svijany
CSK Markus

Kuchyné Lipa
Mastercam-Loko Praha
TJ Stadion Louny
Kuchyné Lipa

CK Slavoj Terezin
prichozi

KL MOST

Pot a krev

https://www.amaterskaliga.cz/inc/getvysledky.php?id=480

72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
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72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy

72 km - 4 okruhy

72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy
72 km - 4 okruhy

M70
M70
M50
M50
M40
M60
M50
M70
740
KM

M60

740

M
KZ
740
M60
M40

- 1 kolo
- 1 kolo
- 1 kolo
- 1 kolo
- 1 kolo
- 1 kolo
- 1 kolo
- 1 kolo
- 1 kolo
- 1 kolo
- 1 kolo

- 1 kolo

- 1 kolo
- 2 kola
- 2 kola
- 2 kola
DNF
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